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III Semester 

      

S.No Roll. No Student Name 

Name of 

collaborating 

agency 

Duration Page No 

1. 160124734001 Banoth Sravanthi EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
1 

2. 160124734002 Srinidhi Ganti EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
2 

3. 160124734003 Jatoth Gouthami EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
3 

4. 160124734004 K Anusha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
4 

5. 160124734005 Nidhi Katakam EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
5 

6. 160124734006 M Pravalika NPTEL January to April 2025 6 

7. 160124734007 R Swaroopa EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
7 

8. 160124734008 Seelam Keerthi Sai Varshini EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
8 

9. 160124734009 Shifra Alina NPTEL July to October 2025 9 



10. 160124734010 Thota Sadhika Codegnan IT sol 
16-06-2025 to 

16-08-2025 
10 

11. 160124734011 T Vania Vasudev Coursera 
30-05-2025 to 

11-07-2025 
11 

12. 160124734012 U Jyosna EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
 

13. 160124734013 Yerrolu Pavithra EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
12 

14. 160124734014 A Sreeram EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
13 

15. 160124734015 Md Rasheed Tata Forage 8 weeks 14 

16. 160124734016 A Chaithan Reddy GenZ Educate Wing 
10-08-2025 to 

10-09-2025 
15 

17. 160124734017 Bathula Deviprasad EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
16 

18. 160124734018 B Sujith EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
17 

19. 160124734019 Chandramsu Chigurupati EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
18 

20. 160124734020 Chennoji Ganesh EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
19 

21. 160124734021 Aditya Dindigala EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
20 

22. 160124734022 Emmadi Akash EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
21 

23. 160124734023 Srinith Reddy Tata Forage 8 weeks 22 

24. 160124734024 Sai Charan EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
23 

25. 160124734025 Gorrepati Upendra EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
24 

26. 160124734026 Jumbarat Shushil EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
25 



27. 160124734027 K Shiva Krishna EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
26 

28. 160124734029 Kalwa Ajay EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
27 

29. 160124734030 K Tejas Reddy NPTEL July-September 2025 28 

30. 160124734031 K J V Rajesh Coursera 8 weeks 29 

31. 160124734032 Koushik Narayana Kommaraju EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
30-35 

32. 160124734033 K Bhagya Taj NPTEL July-October 2025 36-37 

33. 160124734034 K V V Satyanarayana EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
38 

34. 160124734035 K Rugved Absent Absent Absent 

35. 160124734036 K Koushik Ram Hima Teja EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
39 

36. 160124734037 Ashwith EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
40 

37. 160124734039 Preetham Makham SAE,CBIT 
05-06-2025 to 

27-06-2025 
41 

38. 160124734040 M Maharshi EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
42 

39. 160124734041 Pavan Haneesh M EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
43 

40. 160124734042 M Ruthvik EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
44 

41. 160124734043 M S J Sujan ISB 8 Weeks 45 

42. 160124734044 Myla Venkata Sivaji EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
46 

43. 160124734045 Neelam Sai Rithwik Heidgeberg Cement 
20-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
47 



44. 160124734046 Nipun Shukla EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
48 

45. 160124734047 Padam Venkat Sai Aditya Absent Absent Absent 

46. 160124734048 P Srithik Reddy ISB 8 Weeks 49 

47. 160124734049 Peela Tharunadh GenZ Educate Wing 
10-08-2025 to 

10-09-2025 
50 

48. 160124734050 Pidamarthi Jani EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
51 

49. 160124734051 R Yashwanth EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
52 

50. 160124734052 Saneeth Uppati NPTEL July-October 2025 53-54 

51. 160124734053 Shaik Javved EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
55 

52. 160124734054 S Praneeth Reddy ISB 8 Weeks 56 

53. 160124734055 Sujyot Sudhir K NPTEL July-October 2025 57 

54. 160124734056 Sumith Shinde EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
58 

55. 160124734057 Tanish Kumar Dave Absent Absent Absent 

56. 160124734058 T Saketh EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
59 

57. 160124734059 Rithvik Samuel NPTEL July-October 2025 60-61 

58. 160124734060 Venu Dogiparthi NPTEL July-October 2025 62 

59. 160124734061 Yerra Harshith Kumar EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
63 

60. 160124734071 Dodla Varshini EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
64 



61. 160124734072 Doremoni Akshaya EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
65 

62. 160124734073 Gummerla Divya EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
66 

63. 160124734075 J Harshitha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
67 

64. 160124734076 J Madhu Manognya EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
68 

65. 160124734077 Jadi Priyadarshini EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
69 

66. 160124734078 K Prashanti EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
70 

67. 160124734079 Kandhula Maheshwari EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
71 

68. 160124734080 Lavudya Nikitha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
72 

69. 160124734081 Nemmadi Sharon Gloria EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
73 

70. 160124734082 Nunsavath Shirisha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
74 

71. 160124734083 Palaparthi Vaidehi 
Genz education 

MSME 

10-06-2025 to 

10-08-2025 
75-76 

72. 160124734084 Perugu Sai Sruthi EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
77 

73. 160124734085 Poddatoori Lathika NPTEL July-September 2025 78 

74. 160124734086 Prisha Rahulkar 
Genz education 

MSME 

10-06-2025 to 

10-08-2025 
79 

75. 160124734087 Samanvitha Vemula V G NPTEL July-September 2025 80 

76. 160124734088 Tahura Tahreem NPTEL July-September 2025 81 

77. 160124734089 Thakur Kangna Rani 
Genz education 

MSME 

10-06-2025 to 

10-08-2025 
82 



78. 160124734090 Umaima Suzain EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
83 

79. 160124734091 Yanamala Nikitha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
84 

80. 160124734092 Akudari Ajay EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
85 

81. 160124734093 Akula Snehith Rao EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
86 

82. 160124734094 Aloori Bharath Absent Absent Absent 

83. 160124734095 Ashwin Santosh C EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
87 

84. 160124734097 Bapanapalli Purna C EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
88 

85. 160124734098 Burra Harshith Goud EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
89 

86. 160124734099 
Devulapally Vishaldommati 

Balaji 
EEED,CBIT(A) 

26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
90 

87. 160124734100 Dommati Balaji EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
91 

88. 160124734101 Gaddam Srinivas EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
92 

89. 160124734102 Gogi Shiva Kumar Absent Absent Absent 

90. 160124734103 Gopafoni Phanindra EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
93 

91. 160124734104 Gundagoni Vineel EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
94 

92. 160124734105 Harshith Manchavarapu EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
95 

93. 160124734106 Kadari Harshavardhan EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
96 

94. 160124734107 Kathula Rohit Sai EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
97 



95. 160124734108 Kolluru Sai Kaarthik EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
98 

96. 160124734109 Kori Sai Kiran EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
99 

97. 160124734110 Kusumuru Vivek C V EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
100 

98. 160124734111 Lingam Sai Teja EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
101 

99. 160124734112 Mir Ashraf Ali Khan R Absent Absent Absent 

100. 160124734113 Mir Hussain Ali Khan R Absent Absent Absent 

101. 160124734114 Mohammed Abdul M EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
102 

102. 160124734115 Mohammed Mirza S EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
103 

103. 160124734116 Mohammed Shahzan EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
104 

104. 160124734117 Mudu Jashwanth EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
105 

105. 160124734118 Mukkera Rishithanand EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
106 

106. 160124734119 Nagubandi Varun SPDCL 
12-06-2025 to 

15-07-2025 
107 

107. 160124734120 Navneet Kashyap SPDCL 
12-06-2025 to 

15-07-2025 
108 

108. 160124734121 P Rehataj EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
109 

109. 160124734122 Peram Siddhartha EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
110 

110. 160124734123 Manirathnam Ranga EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
111 

111. 160124734124 Chenna Keshava EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
112 



112. 160124734125 Sankuri Trishal Rayal EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
113 

113. 160124734126 Sheri Madan Rao Absent Absent Absent 

114. 160124734127 Sudanaboina Pavan K EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
114 

115. 160124734128 Sugalli Jaya Rajesh Naik EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
115 

116. 160124734129 Tejavath Ramcharan IT Desk 
24-09-2025 to 

24-10-2025 
116 

117. 160124734130 Tumu Likith Absent Absent Absent 

118. 160124734131 Udugula Pranay EEED,CBIT(A) 
26-10-2025 to 

09-11-2025 
117 

V Semester 

      

S.No Roll. No Student Name 

Name of 

collaborating 

agency 

Duration Page No 

1. 160123734001 Dasarla Divya 
Power Grid Corp. of 

India Ltd. 

25-06-2025 to 

24-07-2025 
1 

2. 160123734002 Eshika Vancha TG TRANSCO 
18-06-2025 to 

09-07-2025 
2 

3. 160123734003 Gopishetti Shivani TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
3 

4. 160123734004 Guddeti Haneela Reddy TCC Energy Solutions 
10-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
4 

5. 160123734005 Jangam Akshitha TG TRANSCO 
17-06-2025 to 

17-07-2025 
5 

6. 160123734006 Jetamoni Shilpa TG TRANSCO 
19-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
6 



7. 160123734007 Kamatam Manila Reddy TCC Energy Solutions 
10-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
7 

8. 160123734008 Konduru Mamatha TCC Energy Solutions 
10-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
8 

9. 160123734009 Kotili Prasanna 
Power Grid Corp. of 

India Ltd. 

25-06-2025 to 

24-07-2025 
9 

10. 160123734010 Mallikarjuna Samanvitha TG TRANSCO 
19-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
10 

11. 160123734011 Matta Poojitha TG TRANSCO 
19-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
11 

12. 160123734012 M Srinivas Akshitha TG TRANSCO 
01-07-2025 to 

14-07-2025 
12 

13. 160123734013 Naramula Gouthami TCC Energy Solutions 
10-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
13 

14. 160123734014 Nenavath Mounika 
Power Grid Corp. of 

India Ltd. 

25-06-2025 to 

24-07-2025 
14 

15. 160123734015 Nenavath Shireesha 
Power Grid Corp. of 

India Ltd. 

25-06-2025 to 
24-07-2025 

15 

16. 160123734016 Panasa Yashaswini TG TRANSCO 
15-06-2025 to 

14-07-2025 
16 

17. 160123734017 Pusala Srinithya RDIO 
15-04-2025 to 

20-06-2025 
17 

18. 160123734018 Ragula Hampi TG TRANSCO 
17-06-2025 to 

14-07-2025 
18 

19. 160123734019 Rathod Rithika 
Power Grid Corp. of 

India Ltd. 

25-06-2025 to 

24-07-2025 
19 

20. 160123734020 Raya Reddy Nagavani TG TRANSCO 
17-06-2025 to 

17-07-2025 
20 

21. 160123734021 Sai Sruthihitha Janamanchi TG TRANSCO 
18-06-2025 to 

09-07-2025 
21 

22. 160123734022 Saniya Anjum TG TRANSCO 
27-06-2025 to 

17-07-2025 
22 

23. 160123734023 
Sarikonda Nakshatra Priya 

 
TG TRANSCO 

18-06-2025 to 

09-07-2025 
23 



24. 160123734024 Shaik Asma TG GENCO 
19-06-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
24 

25. 160123734025 Vipparthi Navya TCC Energy Solutions 
10-06-2025 to 

10-07-2025 
25 

26. 160123734026 Anandapu Koushik Kalyan TG GENCO 
04-06-2025 to 

17-06-2025 
26 

27. 160123734027 Bainika Eshwar TG TRANSCO 
17-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
27 

28. 160123734028 Bajjuri Durga Prasad TG GENCO 
04-06-2025 to 

17-06-2025 
28 

29. 160123734029 Damarla Abhinav Kumar ECOREN Energy 
11-06-2025 to 

11-07-2025 
29 

30. 160123734030 Boda Varshith TG TRANSCO 
17-06-2025 to 

08-07-2025 
30 

31. 160123734031 Damarla Abhinav Kumar TG TRANSCO 
24-06-2025 to 

15-07-2025 
31 

32. 160123734032 Dandiga Raghuvardhan TG TRANSCO 
20-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
32 

33. 160123734033 Dasoju Padma Chary Absent Absent Absent 

34. 160123734034 Guni Anil Goud TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
33 

35. 160123734035 Janjirala Abhinav TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
34 

36. 160123734036 Kandula Sreekar Reddy TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
35 

37. 160123734037 Kankal Yashwanth TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
36 

38. 160123734038 Kapsey Hari Shankar TG TRANSCO 
02-06-2025 to 

16-06-2025 
37 

39. 160123734039 Kasani Krishna Koundinya KTPS 
30-06-2025 to 

14-07-2025 
38 

40. 160123734040 Kasimala Bhanuteja TG TRANSCO 
24-06-2025 to  

15-07-2025 
39 



41. 160123734041 Koduri Rajkumar TG TRANSCO 
20-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
40-41 

42. 160123734042 Koneti Sandeep TG TRANSCO 
12-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
42 

43. 160123734043 K Rajananda Sai Rithesh TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
43-44 

44. 160123734044 Kotha Kireeti Kundan 
Osmania Tech 

Business Incubator 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
45 

45. 160123734045 Kurva Bharath TG TRANSCO 
12-06-2025 to 

12-07-2025 
46 

46. 160123734046 Lanjapalli Prince TG TRANSCO 
15-06-2025 to 

15-07-2025 
47 

47. 160123734047 M Aaryan Abhishek Tirumala Meadows 
09-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
48 

48. 160123734048 Md Akthar TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

13-07-2025 
49 

49. 160123734049 Mudavath Deepak TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
50 

50. 160123734050 Mudavath Krishna TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
51 

51. 160123734051 Nipun Kamath TG GENCO 
04-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
52-53 

52. 160123734052 Pati Mahendar Reddy TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
54 

53. 160123734053 R Sreeshanth TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
55 

54. 160123734054 Sandrala Vasanth Kumar TG GENCO 
04-06-2025 to 

17-06-2025 
56 

55. 160123734055 Syed Sohel Ali TG TRANSCO 
27-06-2025 to 

17-07-2025 
57 

56. 160123734056 T Sai Praneeth Sagar TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
58 

57. 160123734057 Thotakuri Lokesh TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

13-07-2025 
59 



58. 160123734058 Timmapuram Bharath TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
60 

59. 160123734059 Varahala Nikhil TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
61 

60. 160123734060 Veerapaneni Venkatra Sujay TG TRANSCO 
12-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
62 

61. 160123734061 Vibhuthi Prem Babu TG TRANSCO 
23-06-2025 to 

14-07-2025 
63 

62. 160123734062 Yeeram Abhiram TG TRANSCO 
16-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
64 

63. 160123734301 Bitlu Uday Charan BH Technologies 
02-06-2025 to 

09-07-2025 
65 

64. 160123734302 Palem Manikumar TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
66 

65. 160123734303 Varikolu Abhinaya TG TRANSCO 
03-06-2025 to 

03-07-2025 
67 

66. 160123734304 Kakarla Shivanand TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
68 

67. 160123734305 Bollepalli Anurag TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
69 

68. 160123734306 Tallapelli Ramesh TG TRANSCO 
06-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
70 

69. 160123734307 Siddamalla Vijayanthi TG GENCO 
03-06-2025 to 

03-07-2025 
71 

70. 160122734317 Chennam Yashaswin Absent Absent Absent 

71. 160123734072 Banoth Prajwalitha TGSPDCL 
05-6-2025 to 
05-07-2025 

72 

72. 160123734073 Bathula Sreenidhi BHEL 
17-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
73 

73. 160123734074 Ganipaka Jahnavi TG GENCO 
17-06-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
74 

74. 160123734075 Ganta Lohitha BHEL 
17-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
75 



75. 160123734076 Jilella Roshny BHEL 
06-06-2025 to 

20-06-2025 
76 

76. 160123734077 Madiraju Lakshmi Meghana BDL 
17-06-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
77 

77. 160123734078 Mettukuru Architha Reddy BHEL 
17-06-2025 to 

04-07-2025 
78 

78. 160123734079 Modekurty Bhuvana Vibhavari BHEL 
06-06-2025 to 

20-06-2025 
79 

79. 160123734080 Mulugu Racharla Harshitha BHEL 
06-06-2025 to 

20-06-2025 
80 

80. 160123734081 Nalamasa Prathyusha TGSPDCL 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
81 

81. 160123734082 Nimmagadda Priya Sheetal TG TRANSCO 
25-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
82 

82. 160123734083 Prathakota Krupa TGSPDCL 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
83 

83. 160123734084 Singam Varsha TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
84 

84. 160123734085 Sumayya Batul Zuvy 2-month 85 

85. 160123734086 Tanvi Bejadi TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
86 

86. 160123734087 Uppari Varshini TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
87 

87. 160123734088 Vallapudasu Tejasri TG TRANSCO 
05-06-2025 to 

05-07-2025 
88 

88. 160123734089 B K Chakravarthi 
AICTE IDEA 

LAB,CBIT 
  

89. 160123734090 Bittu Kowshil Varma APCPDCL 
10-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
89 

90. 160123734091 Chennamsetti Venkata Abhinav 
AICTE IDEA 

LAB,CBIT 
 90 

91. 160123734092 Chetla Pelly Deekshith TGNPDCL 
07-06-2025 to 

27-06-2025 
90 



92. 160123734093 Chevula Vaibhav TGNPDCL 
10-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
91 

93. 160123734094 Chilka Sai Vardhan Reddy Intenshala Trainings 8-week 92 

94. 160123734095 Chukkagari Vamshi Krishna TGSPDCL 
05-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
93 

95. 160123734096 
Denduluri Lakshmi Narayana 

Suchindra 
BSNL 

09-06-2025 to 
20-06-2025 

94 

96. 160123734097 Gampa Praneeth TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
95 

97. 160123734098 Inkollu Sri Anshul BITS-Pilani 
17-08-2025 to 

30-09-2025 
96 

98. 160123734099 Kandukuri Srihari Absent Absent Absent 

99. 160123734100 Kondapalli Ravi Internshala Trainings 8-week 97 

100. 160123734101 Kondapally Srikanth BH Technologies 
02-06-2025 to 

09-07-2025 
98 

101. 160123734102 Korikana Abhinav Aditya Edunet Foundation 
15-07-2025 to 

07-08-2025 
99 

102. 160123734103 Krish Yadav 
Sehyog Marketing 

Agency 

29-07-2025 to 

29-09-2025 
100 

103. 160123734104 M Lokesh Ray FSS India Season 5 
12-06-2025 to 

12-07-2025 
101 

104. 160123734105 
Maddula Naga Venkata Komal 

Harshavardhan 
Internshala Trainings 8-week 102 

105. 160123734107 Mohd Taqui Uddin Tabrez BHEL 
02-07-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
103 

106. 160123734108 Munnuru Shiva Kumar TGSPDCL 
10-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
104 

107. 160123734109 Nagavarapu Ramaa Kumara ECPL 
11-06-2025 to 

11-07-2025 
105 

108. 160123734110 Nathan Thota Tirumala Meadows 
09-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
106 



109. 160123734111 Nived Sai Gogu NIT Warangal 
30-06-2025 to 

25-07-2025 
107 

110. 160123734112 P Varun Sandesh BHEL 
02-07-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
108 

111. 160123734113 Padaga Rakshith Meher Sai Internshala Trainings 4-week 109 

112. 160123734114 Padi Vishnu Vardhan 
Scholiverse Educare 

Pvt. Ltd. 
10-06-2025 to 

04-08-2025 
110 

113. 160123734115 Pagilla Madhu TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
111 

114. 160123734116 Palle Rishikesh Reddy TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
112 

115. 160123734117 Parikipandla Ashish Sai BHEL 
02-07-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
113 

116. 160123734118 
Raghavendra Badri Vishal 

Bandri 
TG TRANSCO 

13-06-2025 to 
30-06-2025 

114 

117. 160123734119 Ramavath Nithin TG GENCO 
12-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
115 

118. 160123734120 Rangisetty Chandu Internshala Trainings 6-week 116 

119. 160123734121 Rishiteja Thabeti Forage August 2025 117 

120. 160123734122 Saif Ullah Khan 
Scholiverse Educare 

Pvt. Ltd. 

20-07-2025 to 

20-08-2025 
118 

121. 160123734123 Sanga Chakshunath Deloitte June 2025 119 

122. 160123734124 Sarika Jagadeesh 
Eisystems 

Technologies 
01-08-2025 to 

12-09-2025 
120 

123. 160123734125 Sukrit Kumar Vemula 
Medha Servo Drives 

Pvt. Ltd. 
02-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
121 

124. 160123734126 Thati Siddharth PGCIL 
10-06-2025 to 

25-06-2025 
122 

125. 160123734127 Thatlinka Sathvik Raj Absent Absent Absent 



126. 160123734128 Uppula Sanjay TG TRANSCO 
07-06-2025 to 

07-07-2025 
123 

127. 160123734129 Vengala Sai Harshan TG TRANSCO 
10-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
124 

128. 160123734130 Vikarabad Bhavani Prasad BHEL 
02-07-2025 to 

16-07-2025 
125 

129. 160123734131 Vyom Jaiswal Edunet Foundation 
15-07-2025 to 

07-08-2025 
126 

130. 160123734308 Busani Tharun Kumar TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
127 

131. 160123734309 Kakunuri Sai Ganesh TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
128 

132. 160123734310 Kudla Supriya TG TRANSCO 05-06-2025 to 
05-07-2025 

129 

133. 160123734311 C Akshitha TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
130 

134. 160123734312 Mudavath Ram Charan TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
131 

135. 160123734313 Bhukya Vasu TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
132 

136. 160123734314 Korra Pavan TG GENCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
133 

137. 16012373415 Kandikatla Shreya TG TRANSCO 
13-06-2025 to 

30-06-2025 
134 

 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v3Bn4OIP5k5ekSWnMwdtOXfMWCYnrU75/view?usp=drive_link (III Semester) 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/19e890RzCKaueCwY0aviz_VUVA7bla88g/view?usp=drive_link (V Semester)  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v3Bn4OIP5k5ekSWnMwdtOXfMWCYnrU75/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19e890RzCKaueCwY0aviz_VUVA7bla88g/view?usp=drive_link

